Report Date
08/31/2016
08/31/2016
08/31/2016
08/31/2016
08/31/2016
08/31/2016
08/31/2016
08/31/2016

08/31/2016

09/01/2016

Case #

UP-00910-16
UP-00911-16
UP-00913-16

UP-00914-16
UP-00915-16
UP-00916-16
UP-00917-16
UP-00918-16

UP-00919-16

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type

NO CONTACT LETTER L1
NO CONTACT LETTER L1
PROPERTY FOUND A6

V&T COMPLAINT

FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR
S1
PROPERTY FOUND A6
PROPERTY FOUND A6
FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR
S1
PROPERTY FOUND A6

9

Disposition

INVESTIGATION PENDING

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

INVESTIGATION PENDING
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

Location

CAMPUS

CAMPUS
SHINEMAN CENTER
(BLDG 8)
SHINEMAN CENTER
(BLDG 8)

TYLER HALL

SCALES HALL
CULKIN HALL
TOWNHOUSES (G-L)

HART HALL (BLDG 46)

Page 1

Street

SHINEMAN
CENTER
SHINEMAN
CENTER

CULKIN HALL
IROQUOIS TRAIL

UNION RD



