SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date 08/31/2016 08/31/2016	Case # UP-00910-16 UP-00911-16	Incident Type NO CONTACT LETTER L1 NO CONTACT LETTER L1	Disposition	Location CAMPUS CAMPUS	Street
08/31/2016	UP-00913-16	PROPERTY FOUND A6	INVESTIGATION PENDING	SHINEMAN CENTER (BLDG 8)	SHINEMAN CENTER
08/31/2016	UP-00914-16	V&T COMPLAINT	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	SHINEMÁN CENTER (BLDG 8)	SHINEMAN CENTER
08/31/2016	UP-00915-16	FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR S1		TYLER HALL	
08/31/2016	UP-00916-16	PROPERTY FOUND A6		SCALES HALL	
08/31/2016	UP-00917-16	PROPERTY FOUND A6	INVESTIGATION PENDING	CULKIN HALL	CULKIN HALL
08/31/2016	UP-00918-16	FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR S1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	TOWNHOUSES (G-L)	IROQUOIS TRAIL
08/31/2016	UP-00919-16 Report Date Count:	PROPERTY FOUND A6 9		HART HALL (BLDG 46)	UNION RD